
Amalia
by Amalia Amalia

Submission date: 05-Aug-2024 09:11AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2427370179
File name: Artikel_Amalia_fix_1.docx (72.08K)
Word count: 4641
Character count: 31135











1



1

2

2

2

2

2



1

1

1

2



1

1

1



1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

2

2



1

1

1

1

2



1



1

1

1







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Amalia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.unublitar.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source


